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PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Laydown Area
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Carpark/
Containers
area
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Basement
Pour 1
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Basement
Pour 2
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Basement
Pour 3
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Podium Pour 1
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Podium pour 2
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Podium pour 3
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Concrete
Pump Set Up
Zone
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

Neighbours
Driveway Area
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled

PER-69579
FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Ox Bricklaying

common area (
pool area)
/ Tranquil
APTS. Hope
Island

Blake Henry
6:30 AM
2/06/2025

2:30 PM
7/06/2025

Scheduled
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